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KISC SCHOOL - KITENGELA (0722 157 502)
FEE STRUCTURE (2026)

GENERAL CHARGES

ADMISSION NEW PUPILS 5,000.00 ONCE ON ADMISSION
INTERVIEW FEES NEW PUPILS 2,000.00 ONCE BEFORE ADMISSION
PRE SCHOOL 8,800.00 ONCE IN THIS SECTION
TEXT BOOK FUND LOWER PRIMARY 11,000.00 ONCE IN THIS SECTION
UPPER PRIMARY (Grade 4 - Grade 6) 13,200.00 ONCE IN THIS SECTION
ID CARD ALL 1,000.00 ONCE ON ADMISSION
ABACUS GRADE 1 - GRADE 3 4,500.00 TERMLY
CODING GRADE 4 - GRADE 6 4,500.00 TERMLY
STUDENT PORTAL ALL 1,500.00 YEARLY
DIARY ALL 1,000.00 YEARLY
ACTIVITY BOOKS PRE SCHOOL 1,000.00 TERMLY
STORY BOOKS LOWER PRIMARY 1,500.00 YEARLY
UPPER PRIMARY (Grade 4 - Grade 6) 2,000.00 YEARLY
INSURANCE ALL 3,000.00 YEARLY
TERMLY FEES
CLASS / GRADE TUITION FEES CLASS / GRADE TUITION FEES
PLAY GROUP 44,000.00 GRADE 4 57,200.00
PRE-SCH 49,500.00 GRADE 5 60,500.00
GRADE 1-3 52,800.00 GRADE 6 66,000.00
BOARDING 33,000.00

CLUB CHARGES-TALENTS CORNER (CHOOSE TWO CLUBS)

Skating, Music, Drama, Young Farmers, Visual and Performing Arts, Cycling, 5,000/= each (For training and activities in school)

Swimming
Soccer, Culinary, Chess, Stem 6,000/= (For training and activities in school)
Taekwondo, Basketball, Volleyball, Table tennis, Lawn tennis, Pool table, Darts, All Inclusive

Scrabble

9.

10.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT FEES - PLEASE READ CAREFULLY

Tuition fees, transport fees, clubs charges are billed and payable Termly; 70% before the opening date and the balance within 30 days of school
opening. The school will not take responsibility for any payments made in cash / Mpesa to staff for any reason whatsoever.
All fees and other charges paid are not refundable. Fees/Prepayments shall only be refundable if notice to transfer a student is issued one term in
advance. Students who transfer and then demand refunds shall not be considered. All notices must be in writing and must have been acknowledged
by the Head of School.
Prior full-term notice in writing and the head of school’s acknowledgment in writing of the same is a mandatory requirement for withdrawals else a
full-term fee is payable in lieu of such notice.
The 3,000/= insurance cover, takes care of personal accident subject to the policy limit.
Family discounts on tuition fees are applicable for families with no children on transport and are only allowed in bills as follows: 3rd child 5% -
4th child 7.5% - 5th and subsequent child 10%.
Family discounts on transport fees are only allowed in bills as follows: 3rd child and subsequent children 50%.
The board of directors reserves the right to review the fees charged at the beginning of each academic year if any. However, a minimum annual
increment equivalent to the annual rate of inflation shall apply.
Fees should be paid in Bankers cheque, Cash deposit, Mpesa or through direct bank transfers in respect of:
Kitengela International School Co. Ltd. Please use learner’s admission number and class on payment slips.
Account No.:011 290 667 967 00 - Co - operative Bank - Kitengela Branch OR

:0700 192 191 333 - Equity Bank - Kitengela Branch

: 3840770076 - NCBA Bank - Kitengela Branch

: PAYBIL NO. 673 157 (Mpesa, Paybill, Business No, Account no. Admission number of the LEARNER and class)
A discount of 2.5% shall be extended to parents king¥ull fee payment Fourteen ays before the scheduled opening date.
School uniform is available at a fee.




